A FI54ETH 10 A
HEGIRRAEHEE S
(N#E2219)

IS IR NGRS TR A H A B SR
798 DIXEEHK 4,656 A
ChFET(3EM) DR 13,430 A (>t AiTE 63. 2% )
1 HHETHBOWKR (THIB)
SE
BT AT 4 TR9B TAH
DRBER EFTORE AIEI(H 1T 4) Eg (4@, B E)
Bl xATEL R
Al & i 352 1,059 1,652 64.1%
= = & 1,247 3,592 4,905 73.2%
Al 4+ (il 231 798 1,399 57.0%
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[1HE]) 7TH7H (¥&) 4,123 5,304 77.7% 4,123 5,304 77.7%
[2HHE] 7H8H (+) 4,651 7,603 61.2% 8,774 12,907 68.0%
[3HE] 7H9H (RH) 4,656 8,331 55.9% 13,430 21,238 63.2%
[40 8] 7H10H () 7,962 29,200
[5HA] 7TALLH (CK) 7,785 36,985
[6 HH] 7TH12H (k) 8,541 45,526
[7HE]) 7TH13H (K) 7,980 53,506
[SHHE] 7TH148 (&) 9,358 62,864
[oFA]) 7TH150 (+) 10,891 73,755
[10BH) 7TH16H (H) 14,745 88,500
[11HB]) 7A17H (A) 21,294 109,794
[128 H]) 7H18H (k) 21,559 131,353
[13EE] 7H19A (k) 23,584 154,937
[14HH) 7TH20H (K) 24,215 179,152
[15HHE] 7H210 (&) 28,826 207,978
[16HH] 7H22H (+) 46,068 254,046
&Rt 13,430 254,046 5.3% — — —
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